VILLAGE OF  NORTHBROOK

Helen Drive East side, from the southerly point of curvature to Hazelcrest Drive

Holste Road North side, from Shermer Road to and including the cul-de sac terminus

Holste Road South side, from Shermer Road for a distance of four hundred twenty-five feet (425') to the east

Huehl Road East side, from Landwehr Road to Woodhead Drive

Huehl Road Both sides, from Dundee Road (State Route 68) to Landwehr Road

Huehl Road West side from Commercial Avenue to Woodhead Drive

Illinois Road North side, from Shermer Road to Penfold Place

[...]

Northbrook Avenue Both sides, for its full distance from Midway Road to Korean Central Covenant Church property

Oak Avenue North side, from Cedar Lane to Penfold Place

Oak Avenue
North side, from the dge of pavement on Shermer Road for a distance of approximately one hundred fifty six feet (156') to the 
eastern right of way line of the Oak Avenue Alley

Oakleaf Terrace West side, between Ferndale Avenue and Dundee Road (State Route 68)

Orchard Lane East side, between Maple Avenue and Illinois Road

Old Willow Road North side for its full distance